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No Part Image Part Name Q.Ty

1 e—) Screw M6x35 18
2 — Screw M8x90 2
3 Eru M8 2
4 ® Washer M6 18
5 @ Washer M8 2
6 Washer M8 (plastic) 2
7 b Wrench 13 1
8 Allenkey 1
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